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MOORABBIN & DISTRICTS OBEDIENCE DOG TRAINING CLUB INC.
(Affiliated with the VCA)

COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2012

PRESIDENT Mr K Needham

VICE-PRESIDENT Mr C Dodd

ASSISTANT SECRETARY Ms A Fogarty

TREASURER Ms S Terdich

ASSISTANT TREASURER Ms P Shah

PUBLIC OFFICER

COMMITTEE Ms H Atteridge Mrs G Campbell
Mrs L Padfield Ms P Tame
Ms C Cuthbertson Ms S Worthington
Mr A. Brogan

AGILITY TRIAL SECRETARY Mrs L Padfield

AGILITY TRIAL ASSISTANT SECRETARY Mrs S Quelch

V C A REPRESENTIVE Mrs H Tilley

A FIRST AID KIT IS AVAILABLE IN THE CLUBROOMS.

CONDUCT OF TRIAL

This Trial is conducted under the Rules and Regulations of the Australian National Kennel Council.

AWARDS
Qualifying & Title Ribbons

Heat Policy will apply in extreme weather.

PRESENTATION:
One presentation will be at the conclusion of judging.

Catering: Available

Schipperke
Golden Retriever

Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)

Breed Stats

Breed Coun Poodle (Miniature) 3 Irish Setter 1
t Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 3 Tibetan Spaniel 1
Associate 48 Retriever Manchester Terrier 1
Border Collie 42 Koolie 3 Cocker Spaniel 1
Shetland Sheepdog 6 Papillon 2 German Spitz (Mittel) 1
Australian Shepherd 5 Boxer 2 Rottweiler 1
Labrador Retriever 4 Whippet 2 Hungarian Vizsla 1
Working Kelpie 4 Staffordshire Bull Terrier 1 Portugese Water Dog 1
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 3 Australian Cattle Dog 1 Miniature Schnauzer 1
3 Australian Kelpie 1 Welsh Springer Spaniel 1

3 1

3 1

Poodle (Toy)

Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)
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JUDGES

Class/Ring Judge
Master Agility 1 Mr Murray Tyler AM-Ring 1 (Event 1)
Open Agility 1 Mr Murray Tyler AM-Ring 1 (Event 2)
Novice Agility 1 Mr Murray Tyler AM-Ring 1 (Event 3)

Excellent Agility 1

Mr Ron Diamond

AM-Ring 2 (Event 1)

Master Agility 2
Open Agility 2

Mr Ron Diamond
Mr Ron Diamond

AM-Ring 2 (Event 2)
AM-Ring 2 (Event 3)

Novice Agility 2

Mr Adrian Tilley

AM-Ring 3 (Event 1)

Excellent Agility 2
Master Agility 3

Mr Adrian Tilley
Mr Adrian Tilley

AM-Ring 3 (Event 2)
AM-Ring 3 (Event 3)

Master Jumping 1 Mr Murray Tyler PM-Ring 1 (Event 1)
Open Jumping 1 Mr Murray Tyler PM-Ring 1 (Event 2)
Novice Jumping 1 Mr Murray Tyler PM-Ring 1 (Event 3)

Excellent Jumping 1

Mrs Heather Diamond

PM-Ring 2 (Event 1)

Master Jumping 2
Open Jumping 2

Mrs Heather Diamond
Mrs Heather Diamond

PM-Ring 2 (Event 2)
PM-Ring 2 (Event 3)

Novice Jumping 2

Ms Annette Claughton

PM-Ring 3 (Event 1)

Excellent Jumping 2
Master Jumping 3

Ms Annette Claughton
Ms Annette Claughton

PM-Ring 3 (Event 2)
PM-Ring 3 (Event 3)

Judge Class/Ring Total 200 300 400 500 600
AM-Ring 1 (Event 1) Mr Murray Tyler Master Agility 1 55 3 6 9 28 9
AM-Ring 1 (Event 2) Mr Murray Tyler Open Agility 1 14 3 9 2
AM-Ring 1 (Event 3) Mr Murray Tyler Novice Agility 1 39 4 7 20 8
AM-Ring 2 (Event 1) Mr Ron Diamond Excellent Agility 1 27 1 5 1 19 1
AM-Ring 2 (Event 2) Mr Ron Diamond Master Agility 2 49 2 5 8 26 8
AM-Ring 2 (Event 3) Mr Ron Diamond Open Agility 2 14 2 9 3
AM-Ring 3 (Event 1) Mr Adrian Tilley Novice Agility 2 38 3 7 20 8
AM-Ring 3 (Event 2) Mr Adrian Tilley Excellent Agility 2 26 1 5 1 17 2
AM-Ring 3 (Event 3) Mr Adrian Tilley Master Agility 3 48 2 5 7 27 7
Mr Murray Tyler Master Jumping 1 62 3 10 10 32 7

PM-Ring 1 (Event 1)
PM-Ring 1 (Event 2) Mr Murray Tyler Open Jumping 1 20 2 3 11 4
PM-Ring 1 (Event 3) Mr Murray Tyler Novice Jumping 1 25 4 5 11 5
PM-Ring 2 (Event 1) Mrs Heather Diamond Excellent Jumping 1 36 5 2 25 4
PM-Ring 2 (Event 2) Mrs Heather Diamond Master Jumping 2 62 2 10 10 32 8
PM-Ring 2 (Event 3) Mrs Heather Diamond Open Jumping 2 24 1 3 13 7
PM-Ring 3 (Event 1) Ms Annette Claughton Novice Jumping 2 22 3 5 9 5
PM-Ring 3 (Event 2) Ms Annette Claughton Excellent Jumping 2 38 5 2 26 5
PM-Ring 3 (Event 3) Ms Annette Claughton Master Jumping 3 58 2 7 11 31 7
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COLLECTION OF NUMBERS

Check-in Times:

For dogs entered all day or in AM classes, numbers must be collected between 8:00 and 8:30am
Numbers for PM classes must be collected between 12:00 noon and 12:15pm

No Vetting

REMINDERS TO COMPETITORS

[t is your responsibility to notify the Assembly Steward (not the Scribe) if you are required in or likely
to be required in another ring.

Dogs must be on a lead or chain at all times whilst within the precincts of the trial.
At all times an exhibitor shall be responsible for cleaning up droppings left by his or her exhibit,

including the Athletic oval and ground surrounds areas.

PRECINCTS OF THE TRIAL
The Precincts of the Trial is the area within the football oval fence line.

No competitor parking on the Athletics Track is permitted.

SPELLING ERRORS AND INCORRECT TITLES

We apologise if there are any spelling errors and incorrect titles in the catalogue. Most are due to
illegible handwriting or typing mistakes and the lack of titles included on entry forms. If you gain a
pass and you want this corrected, please inform the Trial Secretary as soon as possible prior to the
preparation of the pass cards. Pass cards will not reprinted because of your mistakes.
PRESENTATION

There will be one presentation at the conclusion of the judging.

THANK YOU

The Trial Secretary wishes to thank the Judges and Stewards, all those people who have assisted in
various capacities on the day, and the competitors in making this Agility & Jumping Trial possible.

Thanks to Chris Geary for her assistance with the catalogue & pass card printing.
Thanks to Roger Padfield & Scott Fletcher for their assistance in transporting equipment.

FOR ALL AGILITY AND OBEDIENCE INFORMATION
Moorabbin Dog Club would like to extend a big thank you to Terry Coles for his ongoing support with

the agility info website.
For all agility information visit the website www.agilitytrials.info

THANK YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE TRIAL

TRAVEL HOME SAFELY
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Class Master Agility 1

Height

501
503
504

505

506
507
512

513

514
516
517

518

519
520
522
523
525
526
527

529

533
534

536

537
538
539

543

500

Ms Sandra Shepard
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Anne Warren

R F Atyeo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Ms NK Janetzki
Mrs Susan MacMillan

G Kisielnicki

Deb Harvey
Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Ms NK Janetzki

Anne Dengate

Dr Megan Semple
HJ & RK Diamond
Julija Kinghorn

K & K Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo

Kerrie L Ryan
Meg Ryan

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

K, K & G Kisielnicki

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson

Renee Patten

Sandy Stockman
Steven Williams
Susanna Watt

K, K & G Kisielnicki

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Saturday 28th July, 2012

Judge: Mr Murray Tyler

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD SPD
Kaneky Royal Edition JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD GD

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reacton ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

Camwyn Great Scott CD ADX JDX SPD GD
Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADX JDM HT
AG CH Gogetta Turbo Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
SD

Aust Ch Ikenheel Fire N Spice ADX DWDF.N ET JDX SPDX
Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD
Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPD HT

AG CH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JDX ADX SPD SD ET
Noonbarra Bob Il UD ADM ADO JDM SPD

Dellhousie Final Fling ADX JDM SPD GD SD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD

Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD
Bailey Girl ADX JDX
Elzscot Waltzing Matilda HSAS ADM JDM CD

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (Imp USA) JDX ADX
Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO

T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPDX DWDF.I

Jeti Knight JDX ADX
Lexielou ADX JDX
Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

AM-Ring 1 (Event 1)

Associate
Border Collie
Manchester Terrier

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Associate

Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie
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Class Master Agility 1

Height
576
Height

403
404
406
408
409

412

414
415
422
Height

605

606
607
612
613
614
617
619

620

Height

306
310

311

313
317

322

Height
202

203

500
S & T Rose
400

Bordarita Kennels
HJ & RK Diamond
Laura Distefano
Mr Luke Wilby
Mr Scott Fletcher

Mrs H M Eaves

Ms Sandra Scafocchia
Ms Sue Gonelli

Tina Chesworth
600

Hollie Edwards

Mrs Jenny Williams
Karolyn De Graauw
Michael Chesworth
Mr M Cowman
Karen Stansfield

R & L Padfield

S & T Rose

Sarah Trembath

300

Graeme J Matthews
Mrs C Wong

Mrs Kerry McPherson

Miss Carole Denehey
Ms Michele Moore

Ms Roxann Eddy

200

Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Judge: Mr Murray Tyler

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JD

Ch Bordarita Didya See Me ADX JDM GD SD

Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack JDM6 ADX GD SPDX

AG CH 400 Nellie Girl ADM ADO JDM JDO HT PT GD
Elspan Barkley Blue ADX JDX

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

T Ch AG Ch 400 Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO
GD SPDM SDM

Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
Leapin' Lexie JDM ADX SPDX

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

Goldshyne Photo Finish NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX
SDX SPD ET

Robbie Jay ADX JDM JDO

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDF.S
Kayladene Take It Easy ADX JDX SPD

Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

Fergus CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD

Jazpa CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADX JDX

Dual Ch (T) Belgenbeau Be Zed Arinya CCD ADX JDX GD SPDX
DWDF.A. HTM.A. ET PT

Ginger Biscuit ADM2 JDM2 SDX SPD GD
Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD

Arynbeth Miss Molly ADX JDX

Cinta Mysprinta JDM ADX SPDX SD
Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADX JDX SD GD

AG CH300 Buraba Black Basil ADM9 JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM
GDX SPDM

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Lady Belanna SPD SDX ADX JDX GD DWDF.N HTM.N

AM-Ring 1 (Event 1)

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Cocker Spaniel

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Associate
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Associate
Associate
Labrador Retriever

Belgian Shepherd
(Malinois)

Associate
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Associate
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Associate

Associate
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Class Master Agility 1 Judge: Mr Murray Tyler AM-Ring 1 (Event 1)

Height 200

204 Kimberlee Morrison Mopsie JDX ADX Associate

Class Open Agility 1 Judge: Mr Murray Tyler AM-Ring 1 (Event 2)

Height 400

409 Mr Scott Fletcher Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX Staffordshire Bull Terrier
413 Mrs S Koblar Escalade Kesibell Border Collie

420 Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Retriever
Height 600
605 Hollie Edwards Goldshyne Photo Finish NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX Golden Retriever
SDX SPD ET

617 R & L Padfield Jazpa CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD Associate

Height 500

501 Ms Sandra Shepard Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM Associate

504 Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD GD Manchester Terrier

512 Mrs Susan MacMillan AG CH Gogetta Turbo Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM Working Kelpie

528 Meredith Marshall Macze JDX AD SPD Associate

532 Mrs Heather Donaldson Ricky Donaldson AD JDX Associate

534 Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO Labrador Retriever

544 C. Dodd & M. Righetti Millymygirl JD Associate

545 Catherine Smallbone Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD Associate

572 Neil Meadows Vonraypark Sheza Winner Border Collie
O
Class Novice Agility 1 Judge: Mr Murray Tyler AM-Ring 1 (Event 3)
Height 400

402 Anne Dengate Kiradowns Uptown Girl Border Collie

410 Mrs A Rogers Hillacre Wee Carlie CDX Shetland Sheepdog

411 Mrs Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire Poodle (Miniature)

413 Mrs S Koblar Escalade Kesibell Border Collie

416 Natasha Sleep Sherbrooke Living on a Prayer FDCH Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Retriever

417 R F Atyeo Glentress What Ever JD Border Collie

421 Sharryn Hutton Cryshavern Tequilla JD Shetland Sheepdog
Height 300

304 Col Killmier Cindy Killmier JDX Associate

Page 7



Class Novice Agility 1

Height

307

316
320
Height

515
544
545
546
547
552
553
554
555
557
558
560

565

569

571

573
574
575

578

579
Height
601
603
604
609
610

616

300

Ms Roxann Eddy

Tina Chesworth

Ms Rochelle Manderson
500

R F Atyeo

C. Dodd & M. Righetti
Catherine Smallbone
Courtney Gardner
Deb Hart

Kate Scott

Kaye Grant

Lauren Dolley
Lindenbrae Kennels
Marg Boreham
Marta McKenzie
Michelle Morrison

Mrs Emi Hinago & Mr Dean
Crossthwaite

Ms Sandra Shepard

Natasha Sleep

Paul Gavin
R F Atyeo & P Clynes
Rosemary Emmett

Mrs Emi Hinago & Mr Dean
Crossthwaite

Miss Simmon Hellebrand
600

Mrs L Jasper

Don Patten

Gary Stockman

Lisette Marley

Meg Lewis

Ms Camilla Sleeth

Judge: Mr Murray Tyler

Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy JD SPD

Yackawil Yesterdays Dream

Gr CH Hapipet Mystery Solved DWDF.S JD SD SPD

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX
Millymygirl D

Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD

Dallas Gardner JD

Callicoma Ardra

Bel Adele Xtreme Xcess JD
Isisfield Riverlea Rose JD
DestructionGoddess

Lindenbrae Tarfin Fey Conjurer JD
Archie

T CH Yeoville Mastermind UD ET RN
Mia JD

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah

Sassi

Ch Magpielane Rebel Wind AFCH

Nofearinlove JD
Winparra Tokyeo Drift JD
Bindi

Seamist Kiara

Monlaird Pheenix Rising JD

Cooper Theblondedog JD

Adelaide Paigh

Kiwimatai JD

Eirean Pure Inspiration

Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune (Al) JD PT

Bluegrace Sea Calling

AM-Ring 1 (Event 3)

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Schipperke

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Whippet
Associate
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Associate
Associate
Irish Setter
Rottweiler

Portugese Water Dog

Page 8



Class Novice Agility 1

Judge: Mr Murray Tyler

AM-Ring 1 (Event 3)

Height 600
618 Rosemary Emmett Toffy JID Associate
621 Sherran Howlett Kesdar Just A Joker JD Boxer

Class Excellent Agility 1 Judge: Mr Ron Diamond AM-Ring 2 (Event 1)

Height 500

508

Anne Dengate

Adensley Heartbreaker AD JDM SPD FMX

Border Collie

509 Anne Woods T CH Bordarita Dare To Dream AD JDX Border Collie

510 Beau Pearson MillieMilkshake AD JDX Associate

521 J.Lewis & L.Lloyd Gwaerfeyn lvy AD JDX Border Collie

528 Meredith Marshall Macze JDX AD SPD Associate

530 Mr Garry C Heinz Billydogheinze AD JDX Associate

532 Mrs Heather Donaldson Ricky Donaldson AD JDX Associate

535 Patricia Attard & Paul Ward  Scouts Honour AD JDX Associate

540 Amanda Robinson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD AD JD Golden Retriever

541 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JD SD ET Associate

548 Dorothy Mitchell Fidelis In Hot Pursuit AD JD Border Collie

551 Jenny Chase Kesdar Just A Legend AD JD Boxer

556 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD AD JD Australian Shepherd

559 Meg Ryan Elzscot Scottish Paige JD TD AD Australian Shepherd

562 Miss Simmon Hellebrand Ardenwood Osney AD JD Border Collie

566 Mrs G Ricardo Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me AD JD Border Collie

570 Ms Tricia Dunlop Sassybrat AD JD Associate

577 Stephen Pearson Iceana Mercury Risen ET AD JD SPD Hungarian Vizsla

581 Miss R L James Yeoville Sumthingspecial JD AD Border Collie

Height 400

420 Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Height 600

608 Lauren Dolley Cinderella AD JD Associate

Height 300

305 Dawn Glanville Jenuin Nina Simone CD AD JDX Poodle (Miniature)

308 Lisa White Jenhill Utalkn To Me JDX AD Miniature Schnauzer

309 Meg Ryan T.Ch Beauchiot Celtic Dreams AD JD Papillon

319 ST O'Brien Henderchip Kicknup Dust JDM JDO AD Poodle (Toy)
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Class Excellent Agility 1

Height
321
Height

201

300
Janice Crooks
200

Mrs C Wong

Judge: Mr Ron Diamond

Papco Harvie AD JDX

Barrajy Silvie AD JD SPD

AM-Ring 2 (Event 1)

Papillon

Tibetan Spaniel

Class Master Agility 2

Height

605

606
607
612
613
614
619

620

Height

403
406
408
409

412

414
415
422
Height

502

503

505

506
507
512

513

600

Hollie Edwards

Mrs Jenny Williams
Karolyn De Graauw
Michael Chesworth
Mr M Cowman
Karen Stansfield

S & T Rose

Sarah Trembath

400

Bordarita Kennels
Laura Distefano
Mr Luke Wilby
Mr Scott Fletcher

Mrs H M Eaves

Ms Sandra Scafocchia

Ms Sue Gonelli

Tina Chesworth

500

Mrs Susan MacMillan

Geraldine Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Ms NK Janetzki

Mrs Susan MacMillan

G Kisielnicki

Judge: Mr Ron Diamond

Goldshyne Photo Finish NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX

SDX SPD ET

Robbie Jay ADX JDM JDO

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDF.S
Kayladene Take It Easy ADX JDX SPD

Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

Fergus CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADX JDX

Dual Ch (T) Belgenbeau Be Zed Arinya CCD ADX JDX GD SPDX

DWDF.A. HTM.A. ET PT

Ch Bordarita Didya See Me ADX JDM GD SD

AG CH 400 Nellie Girl ADM ADO JDM JDO HT PT GD
Elspan Barkley Blue ADX JDX

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

T Ch AG Ch 400 Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO
GD SPDM SDM

Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
Leapin' Lexie JDM ADX SPDX

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

AG CH 500 Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM
SPDM

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD SPD

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reacton ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

Camwyn Great Scott CD ADX JDX SPD GD
Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADX JDM HT
AG CH Gogetta Turbo Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
SD

AM-Ring 2 (Event 2)

Golden Retriever

Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Associate
Labrador Retriever

Belgian Shepherd
(Malinois)

Border Collie

Associate

Cocker Spaniel
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Associate
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Working Kelpie

Border Collie
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Class Master Agility 2

Height

514
516
517

518

519
522
523
525
526
527

529

533
534

536

537
538
539
543
576
Height
202
203
Height

306
310

311

313

317

500

Deb Harvey
Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Ms NK Janetzki

Anne Dengate

Dr Megan Semple
Julija Kinghorn

K & K Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo

Kerrie L Ryan
Meg Ryan

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

K, K & G Kisielnicki
Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson

Renee Patten

Sandy Stockman
Steven Williams
Susanna Watt

K, K & G Kisielnicki
S & T Rose

200

Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Rochelle Manderson
300

Graeme J Matthews
Mrs C Wong

Mrs Kerry McPherson

Miss Carole Denehey

Ms Michele Moore

Judge: Mr Ron Diamond

Aust Ch Ikenheel Fire N Spice ADX DWDF.N ET JDX SPDX
Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD
Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPD HT

AG CH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JDX ADX SPD SD ET

Dellhousie Final Fling ADX JDM SPD GD SD

AM-Ring 2 (Event 2)

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD Border Collie

Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD
Bailey Girl ADX JDX
Elzscot Waltzing Matilda HSAS ADM JDM CD

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (Imp USA) JDX ADX
Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO

T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPDX DWDF.I

Jeti Knight JDX ADX

Lexielou ADX JDX

Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JD

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Lady Belanna SPD SDX ADX JDX GD DWDF.N HTM.N

Ginger Biscuit ADM2 JDM2 SDX SPD GD
Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD

Arynbeth Miss Molly ADX JDX

Cinta Mysprinta JDM ADX SPDX SD

Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADX JDX SD GD

Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Associate

Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Associate

Associate

Associate
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Class Open Agility 2

Height

504

500

Anne Warren

Judge: Mr Ron Diamond

Kaneky Royal Edition JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD GD

AM-Ring 2 (Event 3)

Manchester Terrier

Page 11



Class Open Agility 2 Judge: Mr Ron Diamond AM-Ring 2 (Event 3)

Height 500

512 Mrs Susan MacMillan AG CH Gogetta Turbo Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM Working Kelpie

528 Meredith Marshall Macze JDX AD SPD Associate

530 Mr Garry C Heinz Billydogheinze AD JDX Associate

534 Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO Labrador Retriever

535 Patricia Attard & Paul Ward ~ Scouts Honour AD JDX Associate

555 Lindenbrae Kennels Lindenbrae Tarfin Fey Conjurer JD Border Collie

556 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD AD JD Australian Shepherd

572 Neil Meadows Vonraypark Sheza Winner Border Collie

Height 600

605 Hollie Edwards Goldshyne Photo Finish NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX Golden Retriever
SDX SPD ET

606 Mrs Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADX JDM JDO Associate

612 Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADX JDX SPD Border Collie

Height 400

403 Bordarita Kennels Ch Bordarita Didya See Me ADX JDM GD SD Border Collie

420 Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Retriever

Class Novice Agility 2 Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley AM-Ring 3 (Event 1)

Height

402
410
411
413

416

417
421
Height
601
603
604
609
610

616

400

Anne Dengate

Mrs A Rogers

Mrs Bianca Delahoy
Mrs S Koblar

Natasha Sleep

R F Atyeo

Sharryn Hutton
600

Mrs L Jasper
Don Patten
Gary Stockman
Lisette Marley
Meg Lewis

Ms Camilla Sleeth

Kiradowns Uptown Girl Border Collie

Hillacre Wee Carlie CDX Shetland Sheepdog

Hollybrit Dark Desire Poodle (Miniature)

Escalade Kesibell Border Collie

Sherbrooke Living on a Prayer FDCH
Retriever

Glentress What Ever JD Border Collie

Cryshavern Tequilla JD Shetland Sheepdog
Cooper Theblondedog JD Associate

Adelaide Paigh Associate
Kiwimatai JD Associate

Eirean Pure Inspiration Irish Setter
Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune (Al) JD PT Rottweiler

Bluegrace Sea Calling Portugese Water Dog
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Class Novice Agility 2

Height
618
621
Height
515
544
545
547
552
553
554
555
557
558
560
563

565

568

571

573
574
575

578

579
Height

304

307

320

600

Rosemary Emmett

Sherran Howlett
500

R F Atyeo

C. Dodd & M. Righetti
Catherine Smallbone
Deb Hart

Kate Scott

Kaye Grant

Lauren Dolley
Lindenbrae Kennels
Marg Boreham
Marta McKenzie
Michelle Morrison
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs Emi Hinago & Mr Dean
Crossthwaite

Ms Anne Woods

Natasha Sleep

Paul Gavin
R F Atyeo & P Clynes
Rosemary Emmett

Mrs Emi Hinago & Mr Dean
Crossthwaite

Miss Simmon Hellebrand
300

Col Killmier

Ms Roxann Eddy

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Toffy JID

Kesdar Just A Joker JD

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX
Millymygirl D

Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD
Callicoma Ardra

Bel Adele Xtreme Xcess JD
Isisfield Riverlea Rose JD
DestructionGoddess

Lindenbrae Tarfin Fey Conjurer JD
Archie

T CH Yeoville Mastermind UD ET RN
Mia JD

Guirmere Rum Runner JD

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah

T CH Bordarita Dreamtimechaser CCD JD SPD

Ch Magpielane Rebel Wind AFCH

Nofearinlove JD
Winparra Tokyeo Drift JD
Bindi

Seamist Kiara

Monlaird Pheenix Rising JD

Cindy Killmier JDX

Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy JD SPD

Gr CH Hapipet Mystery Solved DWDF.S JD SD SPD

AM-Ring 3 (Event 1)

Associate

Boxer

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Whippet
Associate
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Schipperke

Class Excellent Agility 2

Height

201

200

Mrs C Wong

Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Barrajy Silvie AD JD SPD

AM-Ring 3 (Event 2)

Tibetan Spaniel
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Class Excellent Agility 2

Height
305
308
309
319
321
Height
420

Height
508
509
521
528
530
532
535
540
541
548
551
556
559
566
570
577
581
Height

608

611

300

Dawn Glanville
Lisa White
Meg Ryan
ST O'Brien

Janice Crooks
400

Sharne Quinn

500

Anne Dengate

Anne Woods

J.Lewis & L.Lloyd
Meredith Marshall

Mr Garry C Heinz

Mrs Heather Donaldson
Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Amanda Robinson
Belinda Tebbet
Dorothy Mitchell

Jenny Chase

Lynn Mussett

Meg Ryan

Mrs G Ricardo

Ms Tricia Dunlop
Stephen Pearson

Miss R L James
600

Lauren Dolley

Mrs L Jasper

Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Jenuin Nina Simone CD AD JDX

Jenhill Utalkn To Me JDX AD

T.Ch Beauchiot Celtic Dreams AD ID
Henderchip Kicknup Dust JDM JDO AD

Papco Harvie AD JDX

Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Adensley Heartbreaker AD JDM SPD FMX
T CH Bordarita Dare To Dream AD JDX
Gwaerfeyn lvy AD JDX

Macze JDX AD SPD

Billydogheinze AD JDX

Ricky Donaldson AD JDX

Scouts Honour AD JDX

Ashamber Field of Dreams TD AD JD
Dargo Tebbet AD JD SD ET

Fidelis In Hot Pursuit AD JD

Kesdar Just A Legend AD JD

Poruse Dually Built CD AD JD

Elzscot Scottish Paige JD TD AD
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me AD JD
Sassybrat AD JD

Iceana Mercury Risen ET AD JD SPD

Yeoville Sumthingspecial JD AD

Cinderella AD JD

Jackson Theblackdog AD JDX

AM-Ring 3 (Event 2)

Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Poodle (Toy)

Papillon

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Golden Retriever
Associate

Border Collie

Boxer

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Hungarian Vizsla

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Class Master Agility 3

Height
202

204

200

Mrs M P Jewell

Kimberlee Morrison

Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Mopsie JDX ADX

AM-Ring 3 (Event 3)

Associate

Associate

Page 14



Class Master Agility 3

Height

306
310

311

313
317
Height
404
406
408
409

412

414
415
Height

605

607
612
613
614
619

620

Height

502

503

505

506
507
512

513

514

300

Graeme J Matthews
Mrs C Wong

Mrs Kerry McPherson

Miss Carole Denehey
Ms Michele Moore
400

HJ & RK Diamond
Laura Distefano
Mr Luke Wilby
Mr Scott Fletcher

Mrs H M Eaves

Ms Sandra Scafocchia

Ms Sue Gonelli
600

Hollie Edwards

Karolyn De Graauw
Michael Chesworth
Mr M Cowman
Karen Stansfield

S & T Rose

Sarah Trembath

500

Mrs Susan MacMillan

Geraldine Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Ms NK Janetzki
Mrs Susan MacMillan

G Kisielnicki

Deb Harvey

Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Ginger Biscuit ADM2 JDM2 SDX SPD GD
Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD

Arynbeth Miss Molly ADX JDX

Cinta Mysprinta JDM ADX SPDX SD

Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADX JDX SD GD

Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack JDM6 ADX GD SPDX

AG CH 400 Nellie Girl ADM ADO JDM JDO HT PT GD
Elspan Barkley Blue ADX JDX

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

T Ch AG Ch 400 Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO
GD SPDM SDM

Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

Leapin' Lexie JDM ADX SPDX

Goldshyne Photo Finish NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX
SDX SPD ET

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDF.S
Kayladene Take It Easy ADX JDX SPD

Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

Fergus CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADX JDX

Dual Ch (T) Belgenbeau Be Zed Arinya CCD ADX JDX GD SPDX
DWDF.A. HTM.A. ET PT

AG CH 500 Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM
SPDM

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD SPD

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reacton ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

Camwyn Great Scott CD ADX JDX SPD GD
Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADX JDM HT
AG CH Gogetta Turbo || CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
SD

Aust Ch Ikenheel Fire N Spice ADX DWDF.N ET JDX SPDX

AM-Ring 3 (Event 3)

Associate
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Cocker Spaniel

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Associate

Associate

Golden Retriever

Associate

Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Associate
Labrador Retriever

Belgian Shepherd
(Malinois)

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
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Class Master Agility 3

Height

516
517

518

519
520
522
523
525
526
527

529

533
534

536

537
538
539
543

576

500

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Ms NK Janetzki

Anne Dengate

Dr Megan Semple
HJ & RK Diamond
Julija Kinghorn

K & K Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo

Kerrie L Ryan
Meg Ryan

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

K, K & G Kisielnicki
Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson

Renee Patten

Sandy Stockman
Steven Williams
Susanna Watt

K, K & G Kisielnicki

S & T Rose

Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD
Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPD HT

AG CH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JDX ADX SPD SD ET
Noonbarra Bob Il UD ADM ADO JDM SPD

Dellhousie Final Fling ADX JDM SPD GD SD

AM-Ring 3 (Event 3)

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Working Kelpie

Border Collie

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD Border Collie

Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD
Bailey Girl ADX JDX
Elzscot Waltzing Matilda HSAS ADM JDM CD

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (Imp USA) JDX ADX
Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO

T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPDX DWDF.I

Jeti Knight JDX ADX

Lexielou ADX JDX

Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JD

Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Associate

Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Class Master Jumping 1

Height
501
503
504

505

506
508
510
512

513

500

Ms Sandra Shepard
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Anne Warren

R F Atyeo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Anne Dengate
Beau Pearson
Mrs Susan MacMillan

G Kisielnicki

Judge: Mr Murray Tyler

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD SPD
Kaneky Royal Edition JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD GD

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reacton ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

Camwyn Great Scott CD ADX JDX SPD GD
Adensley Heartbreaker AD JDM SPD FMX
MillieMilkshake AD JDX

AG CH Gogetta Turbo Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX

SD

PM-Ring 1 (Event 1)

Associate
Border Collie
Manchester Terrier

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Working Kelpie

Border Collie
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Class Master Jumping 1

Height

514
515
516

518

519
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528

529

530
533
534
535

536

537
538
539
543
Height
403

404
405
406
407
408

409

500

Deb Harvey
R F Atyeo
Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Anne Dengate

Dr Megan Semple
J.Lewis & L.Lloyd
Julija Kinghorn

K & K Kisielnicki
Karolyn De Graauw
R F Atyeo

Kerrie L Ryan

Meg Ryan
Meredith Marshall

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mr Garry C Heinz

K, K & G Kisielnicki

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

Renee Patten

Sandy Stockman
Steven Williams
Susanna Watt

K, K & G Kisielnicki
400

Bordarita Kennels
HJ & RK Diamond
Karolyn De Graauw

Laura Distefano

Mr & Mrs A & M Schnider

Mr Luke Wilby

Mr Scott Fletcher

Judge: Mr Murray Tyler

Aust Ch Ikenheel Fire N Spice ADX DWDF.N ET JDX SPDX
Etherial Wild At Heart JDX
Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD

AG CH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JDX ADX SPD SD ET
Gwaerfeyn lvy AD JDX

Dellhousie Final Fling ADX JDM SPD GD SD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD

Phoebe ADM IDM

Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD
Bailey Girl ADX JDX

Elzscot Waltzing Matilda HSAS ADM JDM CD
Macze JDX AD SPD

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Billydogheinze AD JDX

Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (Imp USA) JDX ADX

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO
Scouts Honour AD JDX

T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPDX DWDF.I

Jeti Knight JDX ADX
Lexielou ADX JDX
Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

Ch Bordarita Didya See Me ADX JDM GD SD
Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack JDM6 ADX GD SPDX

Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT DWDF.S
AG CH 400 Nellie Girl ADM ADO JDM JDO HT PT GD
Montulata Jades Gem CCD AD JDX SD

Elspan Barkley Blue ADX JDX

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

PM-Ring 1 (Event 1)

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate

Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
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Class Master Jumping 1 Judge: Mr Murray Tyler PM-Ring 1 (Event 1)

Height 400
412 Mrs H M Eaves T Ch AG Ch 400 Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO Welsh Springer Spaniel
GD SPDM SDM
414 Ms Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX Associate
419 ST O'Brien Debonair Darcy ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD Associate
Height 600
606 Mrs Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADX JDM JDO Associate
607 Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDF.S  Associate
612 Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADX JDX SPD Border Collie
613 Mr M Cowman Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GDX SD SPD Working Kelpie
614 Karen Stansfield Fergus CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD Associate
619 S & T Rose Kadnook Grouses Legend ADX JDX Labrador Retriever
620 Sarah Trembath Dual Ch (T) Belgenbeau Be Zed Arinya CCD ADX JDX GD SPDX Belgian Shepherd
DWDF.A. HTM.A. ET PT (Malinois)
Height 300
303 ST O'Brien Jazzamatazz JDX JDO SPDX Associate
304 Col Killmier Cindy Killmier JDX Associate
305 Dawn Glanville Jenuin Nina Simone CD AD JDX Poodle (Miniature)
306 Graeme J Matthews Ginger Biscuit ADM2 JDM2 SDX SPD GD Associate
308 Lisa White Jenhill Utalkn To Me JDX AD Miniature Schnauzer
310 Mrs C Wong Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD Shetland Sheepdog
317 Ms Michele Moore Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADX JDX SD GD Shetland Sheepdog
319 ST O'Brien Henderchip Kicknup Dust JDM JDO AD Poodle (Toy)
321 Janice Crooks Papco Harvie AD JDX Papillon
322 Ms Roxann Eddy AG CH300 Buraba Black Basil ADM9 JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM Cavalier King Charles
GDX SPDM Spaniel
Height 200
202 Mrs M P Jewell Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD Associate
203 Ms Rochelle Manderson Lady Belanna SPD SDX ADX JDX GD DWDF.N HTM.N Associate
204 Kimberlee Morrison Mopsie JDX ADX Associate
O
Class Open Jumping 1 Judge: Mr Murray Tyler PM-Ring 1 (Event 2)
Height 300
305 Dawn Glanville Jenuin Nina Simone CD AD JDX Poodle (Miniature)
314 Ms C Geary CH Ryfrost Worth The Wait RN CD AD JD SD SPD German Spitz (Mittel)
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Class Open Jumping 1

Height
409
413
422
Height

603
604
612

620

Height

501
508
511
522
528
532
541
542
567
570

572

400

Mr Scott Fletcher
Mrs S Koblar
Tina Chesworth
600

Don Patten
Gary Stockman
Michael Chesworth

Sarah Trembath

500

Ms Sandra Shepard
Anne Dengate
Bordarita Kennels

Julija Kinghorn
Meredith Marshall

Mrs Heather Donaldson
Belinda Tebbet
Bentyne Kennels

Mrs S J Wilde

Ms Tricia Dunlop

Neil Meadows

Judge: Mr Murray Tyler

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

Escalade Kesibell

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

Adelaide Paigh
Kiwimatai JD

Kayladene Take It Easy ADX JDX SPD

Dual Ch (T) Belgenbeau Be Zed Arinya CCD ADX JDX GD SPDX

DWDF.A. HTM.A. ET PT

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
Adensley Heartbreaker AD JDM SPD FMX
CH Bordarita | Got Da Moves ADX JDX GD
Dellhousie Final Fling ADX JDM SPD GD SD
Macze JDX AD SPD

Ricky Donaldson AD JDX

Dargo Tebbet AD JD SD ET

Acacia Ridge Frances JD

Glentress Bets CCD JD GD SPD

Sassybrat AD JD

Vonraypark Sheza Winner

PM-Ring 1 (Event 2)

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Belgian Shepherd
(Malinois)

Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate
Koolie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Class Novice Jumping 1

Height

402
410
411
413

416

Height
301

312
316

318

400

Anne Dengate

Mrs A Rogers

Mrs Bianca Delahoy
Mrs S Koblar

Natasha Sleep

300

Ms Rochelle Manderson
Ms Rochelle Manderson
Tina Chesworth

Wendy Matthews

Judge: Mr Murray Tyler

Kiradowns Uptown Girl
Hillacre Wee Carlie CDX
Hollybrit Dark Desire
Escalade Kesibell

Sherbrooke Living on a Prayer FDCH

Adorin Did | Do That
Adorin Cop That DWDF.S
Yackawil Yesterdays Dream

Proclaim Red Opal

PM-Ring 1 (Event 3)

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Schipperke
Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Toy)
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Class Novice Jumping 1

Height

547
549
550
557
558
564
569

571

575
580
582
Height
602

603
609
615

616

500

Deb Hart

Elaine Rawiller
Hollie Edwards
Marg Boreham
Marta McKenzie
Mrs A Rogers

Ms Sandra Shepard

Natasha Sleep

Rosemary Emmett
Kaye Grant
Bentyne Kennels

600

Darren Wallace

Don Patten
Lisette Marley
Mrs P Brewer

Ms Camilla Sleeth

Judge: Mr Murray Tyler

Callicoma Ardra

CooperRawiller

Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CCD

Archie

T CH Yeoville Mastermind UD ET RN
Darkstars Dasher CCD

Sassi

Ch Magpielane Rebel Wind AFCH

Bindi
Leisor Come And Get It

Tjukurpa Kool Mani

Graebelge Just Super DWDF.N

Adelaide Paigh
Eirean Pure Inspiration
Allambie True Blue

Bluegrace Sea Calling

PM-Ring 1 (Event 3)

Australian Kelpie
Associate
Golden Retriever
Associate
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate
Whippet

Koolie

Belgian Shephern
(Tervueren)

Associate
Irish Setter
Australian Koolie

Portugese Water Dog

Class Excellent Jumping 1

Height
601
604
610
621
Height

540
541
542
545
546
548
551

552

600

Mrs L Jasper
Gary Stockman
Meg Lewis
Sherran Howlett

500

Amanda Robinson
Belinda Tebbet
Bentyne Kennels
Catherine Smallbone
Courtney Gardner
Dorothy Mitchell
Jenny Chase

Kate Scott

Judge: Mrs Heather Diamond

Cooper Theblondedog JD
Kiwimatai JD
Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune (Al) JD PT

Kesdar Just A Joker JD

Ashamber Field of Dreams TD AD JD
Dargo Tebbet AD JD SD ET

Acacia Ridge Frances JD

Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD

Dallas Gardner JD

Fidelis In Hot Pursuit AD JD

Kesdar Just A Legend AD JD

Bel Adele Xtreme Xcess JD

PM-Ring 2 (Event 1)

Associate
Associate
Rottweiler

Boxer

Golden Retriever
Associate

Koolie

Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Boxer

Border Collie
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Class Excellent Jumping 1

Height
553
555
556
559
561
562
563
566
567
568
570
573
574
576
577
579
581
Height
417
421
Height

302

307

314
315

320

500

Kaye Grant

Lindenbrae Kennels
Lynn Mussett

Meg Ryan

Susan Krol

Miss Simmon Hellebrand
Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Mrs G Ricardo

Mrs S J Wilde

Ms Anne Woods

Ms Tricia Dunlop

Paul Gavin

R F Atyeo & P Clynes

S & T Rose

Stephen Pearson

Miss Simmon Hellebrand

Miss R L James
400

R F Atyeo
Sharryn Hutton
300

Miss Carole Denehey

Ms Roxann Eddy

Ms C Geary
Ms Tammy Beattie

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Judge: Mrs Heather Diamond

Isisfield Riverlea Rose JD
Lindenbrae Tarfin Fey Conjurer JD
Poruse Dually Built CD AD JD

Elzscot Scottish Paige JD TD AD
Selectaborda Justalittlewicked JD
Ardenwood Osney AD JD

Guirmere Rum Runner JD

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me AD JD
Glentress Bets CCD JD GD SPD

T CH Bordarita Dreamtimechaser CCD JD SPD
Sassybrat AD JD

Nofearinlove JD

Winparra Tokyeo Drift JD

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JD
Iceana Mercury Risen ET AD JD SPD
Monlaird Pheenix Rising JD

Yeoville Sumthingspecial JD AD

Glentress What Ever JD

Cryshavern Tequilla JD

Henderchip Dartagnan

Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy JD SPD

CH Ryfrost Worth The Wait RN CD AD JD SD SPD
Maddogmadison

Gr CH Hapipet Mystery Solved DWDF.S JD SD SPD

PM-Ring 2 (Event 1)

Whippet

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Hungarian Vizsla
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Toy)

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

German Spitz (Mittel)
Associate

Schipperke

Class Master Jumping 2

Height
202
203
Height

502

200

Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Rochelle Manderson
500

Mrs Susan MacMillan

Judge: Mrs Heather Diamond

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Lady Belanna SPD SDX ADX JDX GD DWDF.N HTM.N

AG CH 500 Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM

SPDM

PM-Ring 2 (Event 2)

Associate

Associate

Associate
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Class Master Jumping 2

Height

503

504

505

506

508

510

512

513

514

515

516

518

519

521

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

500

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Anne Warren

R F Atyeo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Anne Dengate
Beau Pearson
Mrs Susan MacMillan

G Kisielnicki

Deb Harvey
R F Atyeo
Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Anne Dengate

Dr Megan Semple
J.Lewis & L.Lloyd

K & K Kisielnicki
Karolyn De Graauw
R F Atyeo

Kerrie L Ryan

Meg Ryan
Meredith Marshall

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mr Garry C Heinz
Mrs Heather Donaldson

K, K & G Kisielnicki

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

Renee Patten

Sandy Stockman
Steven Williams

Susanna Watt

Judge: Mrs Heather Diamond

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD SPD
Kaneky Royal Edition JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD GD

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reacton ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

Camwyn Great Scott CD ADX JDX SPD GD

Adensley Heartbreaker AD JDM SPD FMX

MillieMilkshake AD JDX

AG CH Gogetta Turbo Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
SD

Aust Ch Ikenheel Fire N Spice ADX DWDF.N ET JDX SPDX
Etherial Wild At Heart JDX
Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD

AG CH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JDX ADX SPD SD ET

Gwaerfeyn lvy AD JDX

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD

Phoebe ADM IDM

Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD
Bailey Girl ADX JDX

Elzscot Waltzing Matilda HSAS ADM JDM CD
Macze JDX AD SPD

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Billydogheinze AD JDX

Ricky Donaldson AD JDX

Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (Imp USA) JDX ADX

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO
Scouts Honour AD JDX

T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPDX DWDF.I

Jeti Knight JDX ADX
Lexielou ADX JDX

Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

PM-Ring 2 (Event 2)

Border Collie
Manchester Terrier

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate

Associate
Associate

Associate
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Class Master Jumping 2

Height
543
Height

303
304
305
306
308
310

311

317
319
321
Height
401
403
405
406
407
408
409
414
415
419
Height

606
607
612
613
614
617
619

620

500
K, K & G Kisielnicki
300

ST O'Brien

Col Killmier

Dawn Glanville
Graeme J Matthews
Lisa White

Mrs C Wong

Mrs Kerry McPherson

Ms Michele Moore
S T O'Brien

Janice Crooks
400

Bel Adele Knls

Bordarita Kennels
Karolyn De Graauw

Laura Distefano

Mr & Mrs A & M Schnider
Mr Luke Wilby

Mr Scott Fletcher

Ms Sandra Scafocchia

Ms Sue Gonelli

ST O'Brien

600

Mrs Jenny Williams
Karolyn De Graauw
Michael Chesworth
Mr M Cowman
Karen Stansfield

R & L Padfield

S & T Rose

Sarah Trembath

Judge: Mrs Heather Diamond

Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

Jazzamatazz JDX JDO SPDX

Cindy Killmier JDX

Jenuin Nina Simone CD AD JDX

Ginger Biscuit ADM2 JDM2 SDX SPD GD

Jenhill Utalkn To Me JDX AD

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD

Arynbeth Miss Molly ADX JDX

Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADX JDX SD GD
Henderchip Kicknup Dust JDM JDO AD

Papco Harvie AD JDX

Bel Adele Ur Unique CDX AD JD SPD

Ch Bordarita Didya See Me ADX JDM GD SD

Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT DWDF.S

AG CH 400 Nellie Girl ADM ADO JDM JDO HT PT GD
Montulata Jades Gem CCD AD JDX SD

Elspan Barkley Blue ADX JDX

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

Leapin' Lexie JDM ADX SPDX

Debonair Darcy ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD

Robbie Jay ADX JDM JDO

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDF.S
Kayladene Take It Easy ADX JDX SPD

Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

Fergus CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD

Jazpa CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADX JDX

Dual Ch (T) Belgenbeau Be Zed Arinya CCD ADX JDX GD SPDX
DWDF.A. HTM.A. ET PT

PM-Ring 2 (Event 2)

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)

Papillon

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Associate
Associate
Labrador Retriever

Belgian Shepherd
(Malinois)
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Class Open Jumping 2

Height
305
Height
401
418
422
Height

601
603
604
611
612
617

620

Height
504
511
522
528
531

536

542
545
556
567
572
576

579

Class Novice Jumping 2

Height
402
411

413

300
Dawn Glanville
400

Bel Adele Knls
Bel Adele Knls
Tina Chesworth
600

Mrs L Jasper

Don Patten

Gary Stockman
Mrs L Jasper
Michael Chesworth
R & L Padfield

Sarah Trembath

500

Anne Warren
Bordarita Kennels
Julija Kinghorn
Meredith Marshall
Mrs G Ricardo

Renee Patten

Bentyne Kennels
Catherine Smallbone
Lynn Mussett

Mrs S J Wilde

Neil Meadows

S & T Rose

Miss Simmon Hellebrand

400

Anne Dengate
Mrs Bianca Delahoy

Mrs S Koblar

Judge: Mrs Heather Diamond

Jenuin Nina Simone CD AD JDX

Bel Adele Ur Unique CDX AD JD SPD
Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

Cooper Theblondedog JD

Adelaide Paigh

Kiwimatai JD

Jackson Theblackdog AD JDX
Kayladene Take It Easy ADX JDX SPD

Jazpa CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD

Dual Ch (T) Belgenbeau Be Zed Arinya CCD ADX JDX GD SPDX

DWDF.A. HTM.A. ET PT

Kaneky Royal Edition JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD GD
CH Bordarita | Got Da Moves ADX JDX GD
Dellhousie Final Fling ADX JDM SPD GD SD
Macze JDX AD SPD

Bordarita Gunna Have Fun UD JDM JDO AD GD

T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPDX DWDF.I

Acacia Ridge Frances JD

Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD
Poruse Dually Built CD AD JD
Glentress Bets CCD JD GD SPD
Vonraypark Sheza Winner
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JD

Monlaird Pheenix Rising JD

Judge: Ms Annette Claughton

Kiradowns Uptown Girl
Hollybrit Dark Desire

Escalade Kesibell

PM-Ring 2 (Event 3)

Poodle (Miniature)

Border Collie
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Belgian Shepherd
(Malinois)

Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Koolie

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

PM-Ring 3 (Event 1)

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)

Border Collie
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Class Novice Jumping 2

Height

416

418
Height

602

603
609
615
616
Height

547
549
557
558
564

571

575
580
582
Height

301
312

318

400

Natasha Sleep

Bel Adele Knls
600

Darren Wallace

Don Patten
Lisette Marley
Mrs P Brewer

Ms Camilla Sleeth
500

Deb Hart

Elaine Rawiller
Marg Boreham
Marta McKenzie
Mrs A Rogers

Natasha Sleep

Rosemary Emmett
Kaye Grant
Bentyne Kennels
300

Ms Rochelle Manderson
Ms Rochelle Manderson

Wendy Matthews

Judge: Ms Annette Claughton

Sherbrooke Living on a Prayer FDCH

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD

Graebelge Just Super DWDF.N

Adelaide Paigh
Eirean Pure Inspiration
Allambie True Blue

Bluegrace Sea Calling

Callicoma Ardra

CooperRawiller

Archie

T CH Yeoville Mastermind UD ET RN
Darkstars Dasher CCD

Ch Magpielane Rebel Wind AFCH

Bindi
Leisor Come And Get It

Tjukurpa Kool Mani

Adorin Did | Do That
Adorin Cop That DWDF.S

Proclaim Red Opal

PM-Ring 3 (Event 1)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Border Collie

Belgian Shephern
(Tervueren)

Associate
Irish Setter
Australian Koolie

Portugese Water Dog

Australian Kelpie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate
Whippet

Koolie

Schipperke
Schipperke

Poodle (Toy)

Class Excellent Jumping 2

Height

302

307

314
315
320
Height

417

300

Miss Carole Denehey

Ms Roxann Eddy

Ms C Geary
Ms Tammy Beattie

Ms Rochelle Manderson
400

R F Atyeo

Judge: Ms Annette Claughton

Henderchip Dartagnan

Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy JD SPD

CH Ryfrost Worth The Wait RN CD AD JD SD SPD
Maddogmadison

Gr CH Hapipet Mystery Solved DWDF.S JD SD SPD

Glentress What Ever JD

PM-Ring 3 (Event 2)

Poodle (Toy)

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

German Spitz (Mittel)
Associate

Schipperke

Border Collie
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Class Excellent Jumping 2

Height
421
Height
540
541
542
545
546
548
551
552
553
555
556
559
560
561
562
563
566
567
568
570
573
574
576
577
579
581
Height

601
604
610

618

400
Sharryn Hutton
500

Amanda Robinson
Belinda Tebbet
Bentyne Kennels
Catherine Smallbone
Courtney Gardner
Dorothy Mitchell
Jenny Chase

Kate Scott

Kaye Grant
Lindenbrae Kennels
Lynn Mussett

Meg Ryan

Michelle Morrison
Susan Krol

Miss Simmon Hellebrand
Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Mrs G Ricardo

Mrs S J Wilde

Ms Anne Woods

Ms Tricia Dunlop
Paul Gavin

R F Atyeo & P Clynes
S & T Rose

Stephen Pearson
Miss Simmon Hellebrand

Miss R L James
600

Mrs L Jasper
Gary Stockman
Meg Lewis

Rosemary Emmett

Judge: Ms Annette Claughton

Cryshavern Tequilla JD

Ashamber Field of Dreams TD AD JD
Dargo Tebbet AD JD SD ET

Acacia Ridge Frances JD

Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD

Dallas Gardner JD

Fidelis In Hot Pursuit AD JD

Kesdar Just A Legend AD JD

Bel Adele Xtreme Xcess JD

Isisfield Riverlea Rose JD
Lindenbrae Tarfin Fey Conjurer JD
Poruse Dually Built CD AD JD

Elzscot Scottish Paige JD TD AD

Mia JD

Selectaborda Justalittlewicked JD
Ardenwood Osney AD JD

Guirmere Rum Runner JD

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me AD JD
Glentress Bets CCD JD GD SPD

T CH Bordarita Dreamtimechaser CCD JD SPD
Sassybrat AD JD

Nofearinlove JD

Winparra Tokyeo Drift JD

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JD
Iceana Mercury Risen ET AD JD SPD
Monlaird Pheenix Rising JD

Yeoville Sumthingspecial JD AD

Cooper Theblondedog JD
Kiwimatai JD
Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune (Al) JD PT

Toffy ID

PM-Ring 3 (Event 2)

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever
Associate

Koolie

Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Boxer

Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Hungarian Vizsla
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Associate
Rottweiler

Associate
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Class Excellent Jumping 2

Height

621

600

Sherran Howlett

Judge: Ms Annette Claughton

Kesdar Just A Joker JD

PM-Ring 3 (Event 2)

Boxer

Class Master Jumping 3

Height
202
204
Height
304
306
308
310
317
319
321
Height
401
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
414
415
419
Height
607
611
612
613
614

619

200

Mrs M P Jewell
Kimberlee Morrison
300

Col Killmier
Graeme J Matthews
Lisa White

Mrs C Wong

Ms Michele Moore
ST O'Brien

Janice Crooks

400

Bel Adele Knls
Bordarita Kennels

HJ & RK Diamond
Karolyn De Graauw
Laura Distefano

Mr & Mrs A & M Schnider
Mr Luke Wilby

Mr Scott Fletcher

Ms Sandra Scafocchia
Ms Sue Gonelli

ST O'Brien

600

Karolyn De Graauw
Mrs L Jasper
Michael Chesworth
Mr M Cowman
Karen Stansfield

S & T Rose

Judge: Ms Annette Claughton

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Mopsie JDX ADX

Cindy Killmier JDX

Ginger Biscuit ADM2 JDM2 SDX SPD GD

Jenhill Utalkn To Me JDX AD

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD
Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADX JDX SD GD

Henderchip Kicknup Dust JDM JDO AD

Papco Harvie AD JDX

Bel Adele Ur Unique CDX AD JD SPD

Ch Bordarita Didya See Me ADX JDM GD SD

Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack JDM6 ADX GD SPDX

Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT DWDF.S

AG CH 400 Nellie Girl ADM ADO JDM JDO HT PT GD
Montulata Jades Gem CCD AD JDX SD

Elspan Barkley Blue ADX JDX

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

Leapin' Lexie JDM ADX SPDX

Debonair Darcy ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDF.S
Jackson Theblackdog AD JDX

Kayladene Take It Easy ADX JDX SPD

Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

Fergus CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADX JDX

PM-Ring 3 (Event 3)

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)

Papillon

Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate
Associate
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
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Class Master Jumping 3

Height

620

Height

502

503

505

506
509
510
512

513

514
515
516

518

519
521
523
524
525
526
528

529

530
531
532
533
534
535

536

600

Sarah Trembath

500

Mrs Susan MacMillan

Geraldine Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Anne Woods
Beau Pearson
Mrs Susan MacMillan

G Kisielnicki

Deb Harvey
R F Atyeo
Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Anne Dengate

Dr Megan Semple
J.Lewis & L.Lloyd

K & K Kisielnicki
Karolyn De Graauw
R F Atyeo

Kerrie L Ryan
Meredith Marshall

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mr Garry C Heinz
Mrs G Ricardo
Mrs Heather Donaldson

K, K & G Kisielnicki

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

Renee Patten

Judge: Ms Annette Claughton

Dual Ch (T) Belgenbeau Be Zed Arinya CCD ADX JDX GD SPDX
DWDF.A. HTM.A. ET PT

AG CH 500 Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM
SPDM

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD SPD

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reacton ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

Camwyn Great Scott CD ADX JDX SPD GD

T CH Bordarita Dare To Dream AD JDX

MillieMilkshake AD JDX

AG CH Gogetta Turbo Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
SD

Aust Ch Ikenheel Fire N Spice ADX DWDF.N ET JDX SPDX
Etherial Wild At Heart JDX
Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD

AG CH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JDX ADX SPD SD ET

Gwaerfeyn lvy AD JDX

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD

Phoebe ADM JDM
Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD
Bailey Girl ADX JDX
Macze JDX AD SPD

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Billydogheinze AD JDX

Bordarita Gunna Have Fun UD JDM JDO AD GD
Ricky Donaldson AD JDX

Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (Imp USA) JDX ADX

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO
Scouts Honour AD JDX

T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPDX DWDF.I

PM-Ring 3 (Event 3)

Belgian Shepherd
(Malinois)

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate
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Class Master Jumping 3 Judge: Ms Annette Claughton PM-Ring 3 (Event 3)
Height 500

537 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight JDX ADX Associate
538 Steven Williams Lexielou ADX JDX Associate
539 Susanna Watt Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate
543 K, K & G Kisielnicki Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
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